Note: This is tentative Summer Schedule. Event dates may change.
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Week 2: June 26 - 30

Tuesday, June 27: Spirit Day: Pajama day- wear comfortable pj's to school

Wednesday, June 28: St. Jude's Bike-A-Thon at 9:30 (see notes section)

Thursday, June 29: Bounce House all day during playground times- wear socks!

Friday, June 30: K-2"™ Grade only: Yogurtland Trip (see notes section)
Preschool only: Make-Your-Own-Sundae

Notes:
Week 1: June 19 - 23
Wednesday, June 21: Daffy Dave Show at 10:30
Friday, June 23: Happy Birds Show at 9:30

Notes:

June 28: Bike-A-Thon: bring your child's bike, helmet, and
donation form to school. Tell your friends and family that
your child will be riding his/her bike at school to help raise
awareness and donations for St. Jude's Research Hospital.
June 30: Yogurtland Land trip- the K-2" grade children will
walk to Yogurtland to enjoy self-serve frozen yogurt. Wear
walking shoes and weather appropriate clothing




Notes:
Week 3: JUIV 3 - 7 (SChOOI CIOSEd JUIV 3_‘] UIy July 6: Petting Zoo- The children will be able to hand feed, hold,

and brush the cute furry animals. Please inform your child's
4) teacher if you prefer your child NOT to touch the animals.
Monday, July 3: School Closed July 7: Water Play Day: Water games, kiddie pools will be set up.

. Children must arrive to school already wearing their water play
Tuesday, July 4: School Closed for Independence Day HOI'day shoes and bathing suit underneath their regular clothes; apply

Wednesday, July 5: Spirit Day: Patriotic Day- wear red, white & blue sunblock at home. Must bring: full sized towel, a bag of extra
Perry Yan Magic Show at 9:30 clothes and shoes to change into. Write your child's name on
towel and bag of clothes. Sorry, water guns are not allowed.

Thursday, July 6: Little Explorers Petting Zoo at 9:30 (see notes section)
Friday, July 7: Water Play Day (see notes section)




Week 4: July 10- 14

Thursday, July 13: Spirit Day: Super Hero Day (see notes section)
Marvelous Party's Super Hero Training & Face
Painting at 9:30

Friday, July 14: Marvelous Party's Balloon Twisting & Parachuting at 9:30

Notes:

July 13: Super Hero Day: All children are encouraged to wear
casual super hero clothing that is comfortable to wear all day
(children will not able to change out of their clothing). Capes
and masks (no toys or weapons!) but must be labeled with your
child's name (school will not be responsible for lost items).

Week 5: July 17 - 21

Tuesday, July 18: Spirit Day: Disney Day- wear your favorite Disney shirt
(shirts/casual clothing only-no costumes)

Wednesday, July 19: Mad Science Show (see notes section)

Friday, July 21: Field Day (see notes section)

Notes:

June 19: Mad Science Show: Children will learn about the
principles of air pressure with a variety of cool experiments.
June 21: Field Day- Children will be out on the field
competing in inflatable sports games and fun field activities.
Wear comfortable closed-toe walking shoes, hat: apply
sunblock before arriving to school

Week 6: July 24 - 28

Tuesday, July 25: Spirit Day: Beach Day- wear beach/tropical/Hawaiian
clothing (no swimsuits)

Wednesday, July 26: Police Visit

Thursday, July 27: Little Explorer’'s Reptile Show at 9:30 (see notes section)

Notes:

July 27: Reptile Show: Children will learn about and get to
pet a variety of cool reptiles. Please inform your child's
teacher if you prefer your child NOT to touch the reptiles

Week 7: July 31 - August 4

Tuesday, August 1: Spirit Day: Wild & Wacky Day-come to school with
crazy hair and/or clothing

Wednesday, August 2: Save Nature's Insect Discovery Lab (see notes section)

Thursday, August 3: Bounce House- all children must wear socks.

Friday, August 4: Nature Walk Scavenger Hunt (see notes section)

Notes:

August 2: Insect Discovery Lab: Children will be involved in
hands-on exploration and scientific observation with live
insects. Please inform your child's teacher if you prefer
your child NOT to touch the insects.

August 4: Nature Walk Scavenger Hunt: Children will go for
a walk towards Murphy Park and explore nature during their
scavenger hunt. Wear comfortable closed-toe walking shoes,
hat; apply sunblock before arriving to school




